
CATEGORIA M18..99
1 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR 1994 SM25
2 RIVI ENRICO 1971 VM50
3 BUCIARDINI PASQUALE 1987 SM35
4 DEL CIGNO MATTEO 1989 SM30
5 FOLCHI ANDREA 1993 SM30
6 FERRI SIMONE 1980 SM40
7 ASTOLFI MARCO 1987 SM35
8 FONTANA MASSIMO 1973 VM50
9 RAFFO JACOPO 1988 SM35

10 CARROGU MICHELE 1987 SM35
11 FERRI LEONARDO 1968 VM55
12 BONESI SAMUEL 1983 SM40
13 BONINI MATTEO 1994 SM25
14 MARIANI ALESSIO 1983 SM40
15 ALDRIGO LUCA 1992 SM30
16 SEMERARO VITTORIO 1992 SM30
17 FIGARI FEDERICO 1975 SM45
18 LESO MASSIMO 1966 VM55
19 BACCHI GIUSEPPE 1974 SM45
20 BERTACCHI MARCO 1987 SM35
21 TENEGGI NIKO 1972 VM50
22 BACCETTI EDOARDO 1969 VM50
23 CASTAGNETTI CARLO 1969 VM50
24 PADULO ALFONSO 1974 SM45
25 VANELLI ANDREA 1965 VM55
26 MENOZZI DAVIDE 1988 SM35
27 MAGGIORENI MARCO 1989 SM30
28 BOCCHI SANDRO 1969 VM50
29 NERI DANIELE 1976 SM45
30 GAGLIANI DAVIDE 1970 VM50
31 MAESTRI CESARE 1975 SM45
32 FIORINI ROGER 1978 SM45
33 FIORINI MASSIMO 1971 VM50
34 MECHETTI GIOVANNI 1971 VM50
35 ZANNI DEVIS 1979 SM40
36 DELMONTE MASSIMO 1964 VM55
37 ZANNINI MASSIMILIANO 1974 SM45
38 VACCARI FRANCO 1958 VM65
39 RAGNI GIUSEPPE 1965 VM55
40 GHIDONI ALESSANDRO 1975 SM45
41 BENACCI FRANCESCO 1977 SM45
42 ALLOCCA FIORAVANTE 1958 VM65
43 TEMPESTA SALVATORE 1967 VM55
44 PAPALINI PIERO 1969 VM50



45 MANFRINI MASSIMO 1987 SM35
46 OPPICI MAURO 1969 VM50
47 ALIANI CESARINI SFORZA CESARE 1986 SM35
48 GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO 1980 SM40
49 VIGNALI GIORGIO 1981 SM40
50 DOSSENA DENIS 1980 SM40
51 COLLI FEDERICO 1997 SM25
52 BISI MARIO 1958 VM65
53 RAMBALDI ROBERTO 1973 VM50
54 SCHIAVONI DARIO 1966 VM55
55 SORBI FEDERICO 1996 SM25
56 PINI RODOLFO 1977 SM45
57 IORIO ROBERTO 1974 SM45
58 ROSSI STEFANO 1966 VM55
59 RONCARATI DAVIDE 1971 VM50
60 ANDOLFO SERGIO 1963 VM60
61 LUCCHERINI ROBERTO PRIMO 1957 VM65
62 MAZZINI MAURO 1969 VM50
63 BAISI PIERPAOLO 1971 VM50

CATEGORIA F18..99
1 POLITO SABRINA 1972 VF50
2 PANCANI MARIANNA 1975 SF45
3 GHISELLINI EMANUELA 1992 SF30
4 PIRAZZINI CHIARA 1979 SF40
5 FERRI CRISTINA 1976 SF45
6 FAVALI ROSA 1987 SF35
7 VOLPI ELISA 1981 SF40
8 ANCESCHI GIORGIA 1984 SF35
9 INCERTI ELISA 1974 SF45

10 BARZONI ERICA 1979 SF40
11 SORRENTINO MICHELA 1984 SF35
12 VERONESI DANIELA 1970 VF50
13 POZZI SORAIA 1961 VF60
14 FINARELLI LAURA 1999 SF20
15 ZAMBONINI CHIARA 1976 SF45
16 POLETTI CHIARA 1983 SF40
17 FIORINI ELENA 1977 SF45
18 SILINGARDI SIMONETTA 1966 VF55
19 CASTELVETRI ALESSANDRA 1973 VF50
20 BIANCO PIERA 1973 VF50
21 ALVONI SERENA 1969 VF50
22 LUSARDI PAGANETTO CRISTINA 1978 SF45
23 ASCARI GRAZIA 1967 VF55
24 TUMINO DANIELA 1967 VF55
25 ELENSKA MARGARITA 1984 SF35
26 ELLERO PAOLA 1965 VF55
27 FERRARINI ELISA 1977 SF45
28 PREVIDI COSETTA 1975 SF45
29 PAGLIA FRANCESCA 1964 VF55
30 PALANDRI GINETTA 1966 VF55
31 GUAZZETTI IRIS 1978 SF45



VENTASSO
09/07/2023
GESSI TRIASSICI TRAIL - 16 KM

CATEGORIA M18..99
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.24.17
UISP AMOROTTO ASD 01.25.48
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.32.18
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.36.04
FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 01.37.17
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.42.35
FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01.43.32
FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D. 01.44.33
UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD 01.44.50
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.45.17
UISP AMOROTTO ASD 01.45.36
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.57
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.47.00
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.50.01
UISP A TUTTA! ASD 01.50.19
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.53.23
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.53.45
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 01.53.58
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.54.12
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.55.35
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.56.48
UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 01.58.13
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.58.42
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 01.58.42
FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01.58.58
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.01.17
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 02.01.36
UISP ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 02.01.36
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.04.02
FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 02.05.32
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.07.25
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 02.07.26
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.07.27
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 02.07.27
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.10.16
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 02.10.31
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.12.04
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.12.56
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.15.08
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.11
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.16.42
FIDAL A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO 02.16.51
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.17.35
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.20.00



ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.23.38
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 02.23.59
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.16
UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 02.25.45
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.25.46
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.08
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.52
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.27.06
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.28.56
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.32.41
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.36.45
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.36.45
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.38.35
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.42.42
FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.49.30
FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02.51.24
FIDAL 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) 02.53.28
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 03.04.10
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 03.15.31

CATEGORIA F18..99
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.46.08
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.59
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.53.45
FIDAL G.P. I CAGNON 02.02.22
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.03.25
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.06.53
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02.16.22
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 02.17.34
CENTRO BISAMAR ASD 02.19.40
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.20.00
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.13
UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 02.25.43
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.26.04
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.52
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.27.44
UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 02.29.48
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.29.57
UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 02.32.07
FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.33.27
FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.38.32
UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 02.41.55
UISP A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.48.35
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.49.04
FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02.51.24
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.00.55
ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.02.36
UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 03.18.17
UISP ASD G.A.S.T. 03.18.19
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 03.18.50
UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 03.20.55
FIDAL BIBO ASD 03.49.47



pos pett naz atleta anno
1 886 it Xhemalaj Saimir 1994
2 866 it Rivi Enrico 1971
3 819 it Buciardini Pasquale 1987
4 825 it Del Cigno Matteo 1989
5 834 it Folchi Andrea 1993
6 831 it Ferri Simone 1980
7 807 it Astolfi Marco 1987
8 835 it Fontana Massimo 1973
9 892 it Raffo Jacopo 1988

10 820 it Carrogu Michele 1987
11 894 it Ferri Leonardo 1968
12 896 it Polito Sabrina 1972
13 817 it Bonesi Samuel 1983
14 818 it Bonini Matteo 1994
15 885 it Pancani Marianna 1975
16 849 it Mariani Alessio 1983
17 801 it Aldrigo Luca 1992
18 871 it Semeraro Vittorio 1992
19 838 it Ghisellini Emanuela 1992
20 884 it Figari Federico 1975
21 902 it Leso Massimo 1966
22 810 it Bacchi Giuseppe 1974
23 891 it Bertacchi Marco 1987
24 875 it Teneggi Niko 1972
25 809 it Baccetti Edoardo 1969
26 821 it Castagnetti Carlo 1969
27 855 it Padulo Alfonso 1974
28 877 it Vanelli Andrea 1965
29 852 it Menozzi Davide 1988
30 846 it Maggioreni Marco 1989
31 816 it Bocchi Sandro 1969
32 860 it Pirazzini Chiara 1979
33 887 it Ferri Cristina 1976
34 853 it Neri Daniele 1976
35 836 it Gagliani Davide 1970
36 889 it Favali Rosa 1987
37 845 it Maestri Cesare 1975
38 901 it Fiorini Roger 1978
39 833 it Fiorini Massimo 1971
40 851 it Mechetti Giovanni 1971
41 882 it Zanni Devis 1979
42 826 it Delmonte Massimo 1964
43 883 it Zannini Massimiliano 1974
44 900 it Vaccari Franco 1958



45 864 it Ragni Giuseppe 1965
46 837 it Ghidoni Alessandro 1975
47 888 it Volpi Elisa 1981
48 813 it Benacci Francesco 1977
49 803 it Allocca Fioravante 1958
50 805 it Anceschi Giorgia 1984
51 897 it Tempesta Salvatore 1967
52 841 it Incerti Elisa 1974
53 812 it Barzoni Erica 1979
54 858 it Papalini Piero 1969
55 847 it Manfrini Massimo 1987
56 890 it Oppici Mauro 1969
57 874 it Sorrentino Michela 1984
58 802 it Aliani Cesarini Sforza Cesare 1986
59 878 it Veronesi Daniela 1970
60 840 it Guidetti Alessandro 1980
61 879 it Vignali Giorgio 1981
62 862 it Pozzi Soraia 1961
63 827 it Dossena Denis 1980
64 824 it Colli Federico 1997
65 832 it Finarelli Laura 1999
66 895 it Bisi Mario 1958
67 881 it Zambonini Chiara 1976
68 865 it Rambaldi Roberto 1973
69 861 it Poletti Chiara 1983
70 898 it Fiorini Elena 1977
71 872 it Silingardi Simonetta 1966
72 870 it Schiavoni Dario 1966
73 822 it Castelvetri Alessandra 1973
74 873 it Sorbi Federico 1996
75 859 it Pini Rodolfo 1977
76 815 it Bianco Piera 1973
77 842 it Iorio Roberto 1974
78 804 it Alvoni Serena 1969
79 869 it Rossi Stefano 1966
80 844 it Lusardi Paganetto Cristina 1978
81 899 it Ascari Grazia 1967
82 867 it Roncarati Davide 1971
83 806 it Andolfo Sergio 1963
84 876 it Tumino Daniela 1967
85 843 it Luccherini Roberto Primo 1957
86 828 it Elenska Margarita 1984
87 829 it Ellero Paola 1965
88 850 it Mazzini Mauro 1969
89 811 it Baisi Pierpaolo 1971
90 830 it Ferrarini Elisa 1977
91 863 it Previdi Cosetta 1975
92 856 it Paglia Francesca 1964
93 857 it Palandri Ginetta 1966
94 839 it Guazzetti Iris 1978

DNS 808 it Azzali Alessandro 1988
DNS 814 it Bianchi Lara 1970
DNS 823 it Catellani Mirco 1986



DNS 848 it Maramotti Marcello 1976
DNS 868 it Rossi Giuliano 1975
Preiscritto 854 it Onorato Manuela 1972
Preiscritto 880 it Zaffra Laura 1965



VENTASSO
09/07/2023
GESSI TRIASSICI TRAIL - 16 KM

categoria
M18..99 [SM25]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [SM30]
M18..99 [SM30]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [VM55]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [SM25]
F18..99 [SF45]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [SM30]
M18..99 [SM30]
F18..99 [SF30]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM55]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM55]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [SM30]
M18..99 [VM50]
F18..99 [SF40]
F18..99 [SF45]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM50]
F18..99 [SF35]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [VM55]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM65]



M18..99 [VM55]
M18..99 [SM45]
F18..99 [SF40]
M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [VM65]
F18..99 [SF35]
M18..99 [VM55]
F18..99 [SF45]
F18..99 [SF40]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [SM35]
M18..99 [VM50]
F18..99 [SF35]
M18..99 [SM35]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [SM40]
F18..99 [VF60]
M18..99 [SM40]
M18..99 [SM25]
F18..99 [SF20]
M18..99 [VM65]
F18..99 [SF45]
M18..99 [VM50]
F18..99 [SF40]
F18..99 [SF45]
F18..99 [VF55]
M18..99 [VM55]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [SM25]
M18..99 [SM45]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [SM45]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [VM55]
F18..99 [SF45]
F18..99 [VF55]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [VM60]
F18..99 [VF55]
M18..99 [VM65]
F18..99 [SF35]
F18..99 [VF55]
M18..99 [VM50]
M18..99 [VM50]
F18..99 [SF45]
F18..99 [SF45]
F18..99 [VF55]
F18..99 [VF55]
F18..99 [SF45]
M18..99 [SM35]
F18..99 [VF50]
M18..99 [SM35]



M18..99 [SM45]
M18..99 [SM45]
F18..99 [VF50]
F18..99 [VF55]



società ris. gap passo
MO578 - MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.24.17.0 00.00.00 05:16
H081077 - AMOROTTO ASD 01.25.48.0 00.01.31 05:21
- atleta con runcard 01.32.18.0 00.08.01 05:46
RE514 - POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.36.04.0 00.11.47 06:00
BO021 - G.P. I CAGNON 01.37.17.0 00.13.00 06:04
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.42.35.0 00.18.18 06:24
MO546 - ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01.43.32.0 00.19.15 06:28
BG967 - PEGARUN A.S.D. 01.44.33.0 00.20.16 06:32
C011602 - MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD 01.44.50.0 00.20.33 06:33
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.45.17.0 00.21.00 06:34
H081077 - AMOROTTO ASD 01.45.36.0 00.21.19 06:36
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.46.08.0 00.21.51 06:38
- atleta con runcard 01.46.57.0 00.22.40 06:41
- atleta con runcard 01.47.00.0 00.22.43 06:41
- atleta con runcard 01.49.59.0 00.25.42 06:52
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.50.01.0 00.25.44 06:52
H081215 - A TUTTA! ASD 01.50.19.0 00.26.02 06:53
 - atleta non tesserato 01.53.23.0 00.29.06 07:05
H041445 - RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 01.53.45.0 00.29.28 07:06
 - atleta non tesserato 01.53.45.0 00.29.28 07:06
L121147 - A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 01.53.58.0 00.29.41 07:07
 - atleta non tesserato 01.54.12.0 00.29.55 07:08
- atleta con runcard 01.55.35.0 00.31.18 07:13
RE346 - ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.56.48.0 00.32.31 07:18
H020193 - POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 01.58.13.0 00.33.56 07:23
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.58.42.0 00.34.25 07:25
PR534 - ASD F70 FREESPORT 01.58.42.0 00.34.25 07:25
BO214 - PERSICETANA PODISTICA 01.58.58.0 00.34.41 07:26
 - atleta non tesserato 02.01.17.0 00.37.00 07:34
BO041 - ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 02.01.36.0 00.37.19 07:36
H050779 - ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 02.01.36.0 00.37.19 07:36
BO021 - G.P. I CAGNON 02.02.22.0 00.38.05 07:38
 - atleta non tesserato 02.03.25.0 00.39.08 07:42
PR534 - ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.04.02.0 00.39.45 07:45
BO021 - G.P. I CAGNON 02.05.32.0 00.41.15 07:50
RE346 - ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.06.53.0 00.42.36 07:55
H080382 - ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.07.25.0 00.43.08 07:57
H041496 - GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 02.07.26.0 00.43.09 07:57
 - atleta non tesserato 02.07.27.0 00.43.10 07:57
H080333 - FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 02.07.27.0 00.43.10 07:57
- atleta con runcard 02.10.16.0 00.45.59 08:08
PR068 - C.U.S. PARMA 02.10.31.0 00.46.14 08:09
RE346 - ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.12.04.0 00.47.47 08:15
 - atleta non tesserato 02.12.56.0 00.48.39 08:18



H080382 - ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.15.08.0 00.50.51 08:26
- atleta con runcard 02.15.11.0 00.50.54 08:26
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 02.16.22.0 00.52.05 08:31
C030553 - A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.16.42.0 00.52.25 08:32
NA555 - A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO 02.16.51.0 00.52.34 08:33
H080274 - POL. SCANDIANESE 02.17.34.0 00.53.17 08:35
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.17.35.0 00.53.18 08:35
H080703 - CENTRO BISAMAR ASD 02.19.40.0 00.55.23 08:43
PR534 - ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.20.00.0 00.55.43 08:45
PR534 - ASD F70 FREESPORT 02.20.00.0 00.55.43 08:45
 - atleta non tesserato 02.23.38.0 00.59.21 08:58
H050019 - UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PARMA APS 02.23.59.0 00.59.42 08:59
- atleta con runcard 02.24.13.0 00.59.56 09:00
- atleta con runcard 02.24.16.0 00.59.59 09:01
H080445 - ASD G.A.S.T. 02.25.43.0 01.01.26 09:06
H080445 - ASD G.A.S.T. 02.25.45.0 01.01.28 09:06
 - atleta non tesserato 02.25.46.0 01.01.29 09:06
H080292 - A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.26.04.0 01.01.47 09:07
- atleta con runcard 02.26.08.0 01.01.51 09:08
- atleta con runcard 02.26.52.0 01.02.35 09:10
- atleta con runcard 02.26.52.0 01.02.35 09:10
H080019 - UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.27.06.0 01.02.49 09:11
 - atleta non tesserato 02.27.44.0 01.03.27 09:14
BO544 - PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.28.56.0 01.04.39 09:18
H080347 - COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 02.29.48.0 01.05.31 09:21
H080382 - ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.29.57.0 01.05.40 09:22
H080445 - ASD G.A.S.T. 02.32.07.0 01.07.50 09:30
H080019 - UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.32.41.0 01.08.24 09:32
FE553 - POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.33.27.0 01.09.10 09:35
- atleta con runcard 02.36.45.0 01.12.28 09:47
H051002 - ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 02.36.45.0 01.12.28 09:47
FE553 - POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.38.32.0 01.14.15 09:54
H080312 - PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.38.35.0 01.14.18 09:54
H020266 - A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO 02.41.55.0 01.17.38 10:07
- atleta con runcard 02.42.42.0 01.18.25 10:10
C030553 - A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI 02.48.35.0 01.24.18 10:32
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.49.04.0 01.24.47 10:34
FE553 - POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 02.49.30.0 01.25.13 10:35
BO214 - PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02.51.24.0 01.27.07 10:42
BO214 - PERSICETANA PODISTICA 02.51.24.0 01.27.07 10:42
CR559 - 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI) 02.53.28.0 01.29.11 10:50
- atleta con runcard 03.00.55.0 01.36.38 11:18
 - atleta non tesserato 03.02.36.0 01.38.19 11:24
BO516 - POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD 03.04.10.0 01.39.53 11:30
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 03.15.31.0 01.51.14 12:13
H080445 - ASD G.A.S.T. 03.18.17.0 01.54.00 12:23
H080445 - ASD G.A.S.T. 03.18.19.0 01.54.02 12:23
H080293 - POD. CAVRIAGO 03.18.50.0 01.54.33 12:25
H041307 - PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 03.20.55.0 01.56.38 12:33
RE601 - BIBO ASD 03.49.47.0 02.25.30 14:21
 - atleta non tesserato - - -
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD - - -
MN389 - ATL. VIADANA - - -



 - atleta non tesserato - - -
H081051 - STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD - - -
RE128 - ATL. REGGIO ASD - - -
BS202 - G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS DESENZANO - - -
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